ProviderName ProviderDBAName

ABBEWOOD ASSISTED LIVING THE Elyria Retirement Investors, LLC

AM BEHAVIORAL HUBER HEIGHTS HUBER HEIGHTS HOLDINGS, LLC
AMBASSADOR SUITES AT FORUM/KNIGHTSSNH OHIO TENANT, LLC

AMERICAN HOUSE MACEDONIA MADISON AMERICAN MACEDONIA TRS, LLC
ANCORA AT MOUNT ALVERNA VILLAGE FRANCISCAN COMMUNITIES, INC.

ANTONINE VILLAGE Antonine Maronite Sisters of Youngstown, Inc.
ARBORS AT MILFORD OH AL Milford Opco, lic

ASBURY CARE CENTER AT SOLON STRAT OP, LLC
ATHENIAN ASSISTED LIVING Athenian, Inc
AUSTINTOWN HEALTHCARE CENTER S MERIDIAN LEASING CO., LLC

AVALON OF LEWIS CENTER, THE
AVALON OF NEW ALBANY, THE LAKE (NEW ALBANY) TRS LLC

AVIVA GLENDALE Toledo 5020 OpCo, LLC

AVIVA HILLS CANTON 4550 OPCO, LLC

BARRINGTON OF OAKLEY SHP Oakley Tenant, LLC

BARRINGTON OF WEST CHESTER SHP West Chester Tenant, LLC

BELL GARDENS PLACE Highland AID OPCO LLC

BLANCHARD PLACE Blanchard Aid Opco LLC

BLUEBIRD RETIREMENT COMMUNITY Bluebird Retirement Community, LLC
BLUEBIRD RETIREMENT COMMUNITY BLUEBIRD MARYSVILLE, LLC

BRIARWOOD VILLAGE HCF OF BRIARWOOD, INC.

BRISTOL, THE WORTHINGTON HILLS SENIOR LIVING, LLC
BROOKDALE TROY

BROOKDALE WESTLAKE VILLAGE
BROOKDALE WESTLAKE VILLAGE
BROOKDALE WICKLIFFE BLC The Fairways LH LLC

BURBANK PARKE CARE CENTER BURBANK PARKE CARE CENTER, INC.
BURTON'S RIDGE HCF of Burton's Ridge, Inc.

LAKE (LEWIS CENTER) TRS, LLC

ARC Westlake Village, Inc.
ARC Westlake Village, Inc.

CAMELLA AT COPLEY CAMELLA AT COPLEY, LLC

CAMPBELL PLACE CAMPBELL AID OPCO LLC

CANFIELD PLACE YOUNGSTOWN BG OPCO LLC

CARDINAL PLACE CARDINAL AID OPCO LLC

CARLISLE PLACE CARLISLE AID OPCO LLC

CARRIAGE HOUSE OF FISHER-TITUS FISHER-TITUS MEDICAL MEDICAL CENTER
CARROLL PLACE SPRINGS AT CARROLL AID OPCO LLC

CENTER HAVEN - HAMILTON CENTER HAVEN, INC

CHAPEL HILL COMMUNITY UNITED CHURCH HOMES, INC.
CHARTER SENIOR LIVING OF OAK OPENING EBS SYLVANIA, LLC

CHERRY BLOSSOM SENIOR LIVING COLUMBUS EAST SENIOR LIVING, LLC
CLAY GARDENS PLACE CLAY AID OPCO LLC

CLEARVIEW LANTERN SUITES KSMS Clearview Lantern, LLC

CLYDE GARDENS PLACE Gardens At Clyde Aid Opco LLC
CONCORDIA AT SUMNER Concordia of Ohio

CONCORDIA AT SUMNER CONCORDIA OF OHIO

COTTAGES OF CLAYTON, INC THE Cottages Of Clayton, Inc The
COUNTRY INN ENHANCED LIVING CENTER Apostolic Christian Country Villa
COURT HOUSE MANOR HCF OF WASHINGTON, INC
COURTYARD AT SEASONS GA HC REIT Il SEASONS TRS SUB, LLC
CROWN CENTER AT LAUREL LAKE LAUREL LAKE RETIREMENT COMMUNITY, INC.
DEWOLFE PLACE DeWolfe Aid Opco LLC

BROOKDALE SENIOR LIVING COMMUNITIES, INC.

PayToProviderAddress1
1210 SOUTH ABBE ROAD
6200 BELLEFONTAINE ROAD
4590 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BLVD
8400 SOUTH BEDFORD ROAD
6763 STATE ROAD

2675 NORTH LIPKEY ROAD
5900 MEADOWCREEK DRIVE
7000 COCHRAN ROADROAD
12799 DOULA LANE

650 SOUTH MERIDIAN ROAD
8875 GREEN MEADOWS DRIVE NORTH
245 EAST MAIN STREET

5020 RYAN ROAD

4550 HILLS AND DALES ROAD NW
4855 BABSON PLACE

7222 HERITAGESPRING DRIVE

251 HARRY SAUNDER ROAD

825 RICHARD LANE

2260 ST RT 56 SW

145 COLEMANS CROSSING BLVD

100 DON DESCH DRIVE

7780 OLENTANGY RIVER ROAD

81 SOUTH STANFIELD ROAD

28460 WESTLAKE VILLAGE DRIVE
28635 WESTLAKE VILLAGE DRIVE
30630 RIDGE ROAD

14976 BURBANK ROAD

2651 FORT AMANDA ROAD

416 SILVER RIDGE DRIVE

356 KENT DRIVE

2300 CANFIELD ROAD

163 MEADOW PARK DRIVE

1721 WHETSTONE STREET

175 SHADY LANE

3682 DOLSON COURT, NW

422 NORTH SECOND STREET

12200 STRAUSSER STREET, NORTHWEST
6805 SYLVANIA AVENUE

79 BLOSSOM FIELD BLVD

3784 FRAZEYSBURG ROAD

596 CHAMPION AVENUE WEST

700 COULSON STREET

970 SUMNER PARKWAY

855 SUMNER PARKWAY

8212 NORTH MAIN STREET

12651 ROAD 82

555 NORTH GLENN AVENUE

7100 DEARWESTER DRIVE

200 LAUREL LAKE DRIVE

1140 WILSON AVENUE

ELYRIA

HUBER HEIGHTS
COLUMBUS
MACEDONIA
PARMA

NORTH JACKSON
MILFORD
GLENWILLOW
NORTH ROYALTON
YOUNGSTOWN
LEWIS CENTER
NEW ALBANY
TOLEDO
CANTON
CINCINNATI
WEST CHESTER
HILLSBORO
KENTON
LONDON
MARYSVILLE
COLDWATER
COLUMBUS
TROY
WESTLAKE
WESTLAKE
WICKLIFFE
BURBANK

LIMA

COPLEY
BELLEFONTAINE
YOUNGSTOWN
CAMBRIDGE
BUCYRUS
NORWALK
CARROLL
HAMILTON
CANAL FULTON
SYLVANIA
COLUMBUS
ZANESVILLE
WARREN

CLYDE

COPLEY

COPLEY
DAYTON
PAULDING
WASHINGTON COL
CINCINNATI
HUDSON
MARION

PayToProv PayToProviderCity PayToProviderZip

44035
45424
43214
44056
44134
44451
45150
44139
44133
44509
43035
43054
43614
44708
45227
45069
45133
43326
43140
43040
45828
43235
45373
44145
44145
44092
44214
45804
44321
43311
44511
43725
44820
44857
43112
45011
44614
43560
43213
43701
44483
43410
44321
44321
45415
45879
43160
45236
44236
43302



DUBLIN GLENN MEMORY CARE
EDEN VISTA OF WILLOUGHBY
EDGEWATER PLACE, INC

SHAMROCK OPERATING COMPANY, LLC
WILLOUGHBY AL OPERATIONS, LLC
EDGEWATER PLACE, INC

ELISON ASSISTED LIVING & MEMORY CARE BISHOP MARIETTA LESSEE LLC

ENCLAVE OF NEWELL CREEK THE

EVERGREEN RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

FAIRFIELD PLACE

FAIRMONT OF WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

FAIRMONT OF WESTLAKE
FERIDEAN COMMONS

FOREST HILLS HEALTHCARE CENTER
FORUM AT KNIGHTSBRIDGE THE
GANZHORN SUITE THE
GANZHORN SUITES OF AVON, THE
GARBRY RIDGE

GARDENS AT PINEBROOK, THE
GATES MILLS CLUB SENIOR LIVING
GLENMONT

GLENWOOD COMMUNITY

GRANDE LAKE HEALTHCARE CENTER

GREEN HILLS INN

NEWELL SENIOR CARE, LLC

GA HC REIT Il EVERGREEN TRS SUB, LLC
FAIRFIELD BG OPCO LLC

WASHINGTON OPERATIONS, LLC
WESTLAKE OPERATIONS, LLC

Feridean Commons Senior Housing Ltd.
MORAN LEASING CO,, LLC

SNH OHIO TENANT, LLC

Ganzhorn Operating Co of Powell, Inc.
GANZHORN OPERATING CO OF AVON, INC
HCF of Garbry Ridge, Inc.

WATERMARK PINEBROOK MC, LLC
GATES MILLS ASSISTED LIVING, LLC
Glenmont

United Church Homes, Inc.

INDIANA LEASING CO., LLC

WEST LIBERTY CARE CENTER, INC.

GREENFIELD ESTATE ALZHEIMER'S SPECIAL Copley Care Group, LLC

HAMLET AT CHAGRIN FALLS
HARBORCHASE OF BEAVERCREEK

HARBORCHASE OF SHAKER HEIGHTS

HEARTH BROOK
HILL VIEW HEALTH CENTER

HILLSIDE ASSISTED LIVING COMMUNITY

HILTY MEMORIAL HOME, INC.
INN AT BELDEN VILLAGE THE
INN AT THE PINES THE

INN AT THE PINES THE
JUDSON PALMER HOME

KEMPER HOUSE HIGHLAND HEIGHTS

KEMPER HOUSE STRONGSVILLE
KENDAL AT OBERLIN
KINGSBURY PLACE

KREMER HOME, INC THE

LAKE VIEW AT BROOKHAVEN
LANDINGS OF OREGON
LANDINGS OF SIDNEY

LAURELS OF KETTERING, THE
LAURELS OF MASSILLON THE
LEGACY AT FOREST GLEN THE
LIBERTY PLACE MEMORY CARE
LUTHER HOUSE

MANSFIELD PLACE
MAPLEWOOD AT CHARDON
MAPLEWOOD AT CUYAHOGA FALLS
MAPLEWOOD AT TWINSBURG
MAUMEE POINTE

HAMLET ASSISTED LIVING OPERATOR LLC
CD-TT BEAVERCREEK, LLC

CD-HRA SHAKER HEIGHTS LLC
AMERICAN EAGLE NEWARK LLC

HILL VIEW HEALTH CENTER

H & S Hillside, Inc.

HILTY MEMORIAL HOME, INC.

Cathedral Assisted Living, LLC

THE PINES ALF, INC

THE PINES ALF, INC.

JUDSON PALMER HOME

Kemper House Highland Heights Operating Company, LLC
KEMPER HOUSE STRONGSVILLE

KENDAL AT OBERLIN

Kingsbury Aid Opco LLC

KREMER HOME, INC THE

Brookville Enterprises, Inc.

MH OREGON ORPERATING, LLC

MH SIDNEY OPERATING, LLC

Laurels of Kettering, LLC The

FAIRPORT ENTERPRISES, INC.

TRILOGY HEALTHCARE OPERATIONS OF SPRINGFIELD, LLC
Anthem West Chester Management, LLC
LUTHER HOUSE

MANSFIELD BG OPCO LLC

Maplewood at Heather Hill, llc
Maplewood at Bath Creek, LLC
Maplewood at Twinsburg, LLC

MAUMEE POINTE LLC

6355 EMERALD PARKWAY
35300 KAISER COURT

11351 LAFAYETTE - PLAIN CITY ROAD

150 BROWNS ROAD

7900 CENTER STREET

230 WEST GALBRAITH ROAD
2357 MACK ROAD

6800 PARAGON ROAD
27819 CENTER RIDGE ROAD
6885 FREEMAN ROAD

8700 MORAN ROAD

4625 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BLVD.
10272 SAWMILL PARKWAY
33350 HEALTH CAMPUS BLVD
1567 GARBRY ROAD

5869 WOLFPEN PLEASANT HILL ROAD

6759 MAYFIELD ROAD

4599 AVERY ROAD

200 TIMBERLINE DRIVE

1209 INDIANA AVENUE

6559 U.S. 68 SOUTH

3522 COMMERCIAL DRIVE
200 HAMLET HILLS DRIVE
4175 INDIAN RIPPLE ROAD
17000 VAN AKEN BLVD

331 GOOSEPOND ROAD

1610 28TH STREET

130 ROGERS STREET

5570 STATE ROUTE 12

3927 38TH STREET NW

18122 CLARIDON TROY ROAD
18144 CLAIRDON TROY ROAD
2911 NORTH MAIN STREET
407 GOLFVIEW LANE

10890 PROSPECT ROAD

600 KENDAL DRIVE

245 WEST ROSEWOOD AVENUE
455 MAIN STREET

ONE COUNTRY LANE

3450 SEAMAN ROAD

1150 WEST RUSSELL ROAD
694 ISAAC PRUGH WAY

2000 SHERMAN CIRCLE, N.E.
2165 MONTEGO DRIVE

7200 HERITAGE SPRING DRIVE
2154 DOVER CENTER ROAD
1841 MIDDLE BELLVILLE ROAD
12350 BASS LAKE ROAD

190 WEST BATH ROAD

2463 SUSSEX BOULEVARD
1050 MEDICAL CENTER PARKWAY

DUBLIN
WILLOUGHBY
PLAIN CITY
MARIETTA
MENTOR
CINCINNATI
FAIRFIELD
DAYTON
WESTLAKE
WESTERVILLE
CINCINNATI
COLUMBUS
POWELL

AVON

PIQUA
MILFORD
MAYFIELD HEIGHT?
HILLIARD
MARIETTA
SAINT MARYS
WEST LIBERTY
AKRON
CHAGRIN FALLS
BEAVERCREEK
SHAKER HEIGHTS
NEWARK
PORTSMOUTH
XENIA
PANDORA
CANTON
HIRAM

HIRAM
FINDLAY
HIGHLAND HEIGHT
STRONGSVILLE
OBERLIN
DEFIANCE
CONNEAUT
BROOKVILLE
OREGON
SIDNEY
KETTERING
MASSILLON
SPRINGFIELD
WEST CHESTER
WESTLAKE
MANSFIELD
CHARDON
CUYAHOGA FALLS
TWINSBURG
MAUMEE

43016
44094
43064
45750
44060
45215
45014
45459
44145
43082
45244
43214
43065
44011
45356
45150
44124
43026
45750
45885
43357
44333
44022
45440
44120
43055
45662
45385
45877
44718
44234
44234
45840
44143
44136
44074
43512
44030
45309
43616
45365
45429
44646
45503
45069
44145
44904
44024
44223
44087
43537



MAYFAIR VILLAGE RETIREMENT COMMUNI Consolidated Resources Health Care Fund Il - Mayfair Village, L.P.

MEADOWS AT FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE
MEMORIES OF MARIE

MIDDLETON

MILLER FARM PLACE

MILLER PLACE

FRENDSHIP VILLAGE OF DUBLIN, OHIO, INC.
Assisted Living Ministry Services, LLC
Raccoon Creek Senior Housing, llc

DAYTON BG OPCO LLC

MILLER AID OPCO LLC

MINFORD RETIREMENT CENTER - ELBROOKHENRY B. COLLINS & JEANETTE COLLINS
MOUNT VERNON HEALTH AND REHABILITAALS MOUNT VERNON, LLC

MOUNT VERNON HEALTH AND REHABILITAALS MOUNT VERNON, LLC

NATIONAL CHURCH RESIDENCES LINCOLN ' National Church Residences Lincoln Lodge

NORWOOD TOWERS POST ACUTE
OAKLEY PLACE

OAKWOOD

OHIO EASTERN STAR HOME, INC THE
OHIO LIVING LAKE VISTA

OHIO LIVING MOUNT PLEASANT
OPTIMIZED SENIOR LIVING
OPTIMIZED SENIOR LIVING
PARKSIDE

PARKVUE PLACE

PINEBROOK

PLEASANT POINTE ASSISTED LIVING
PORTLAND PLACE

Norwood Towers Healthcare, LLC

Oakley Aid Opco LLC

1169 BRYDEN PLACE, LLC

THE OHIO EASTERN STAR HOME

OHIO LIVING COMMUNITIES

OHIO LIVING COMMUNITIES

Optimized Senior Living Group, Inc.
OPTIMIZED SENIOR LIVING GROUP 1, LLC
Wesley Ridge Residence Corporation
UNITED CHURCH HOMES INC
Watermark Pinebrook, LLC

PLEASANT VIEW ASSISTED LIVING LIMITED
PORTLAND AID OPCO LLC

PRESERVE AT BEAVERCREEK ALZHEIMER'S ! BEAVERCREEK CARE GROUP, LLC

PRESERVE AT MENTOR RIDGE THE
PROVISION LIVING AT WEST CHESTER
PROVISION LIVING OF WEST CLERMONT

THE PRESERVE AT MENTOR RIDGE, INC.
AEG WEST CHESTER OPCO, LLC
PVL at West Clermont, LLC

RICHMOND HEIGHTS PLACE - A CONTINUU HOMEWOOD SENIOR LIVING, LLC

RIDGE AT LANCASTER THE

ROCKY RIVER VILLAGE

ROSE SENIOR LIVING AVON

ROSE SENIOR LIVING BEACHWOOD
ROSELAWN MANOR

S.E.M. HAVEN HEALTH CARE CENTE
SAINT MARGARET HALL, INC
SOLIVITA OF SUMMIT'S TRACE
SPRING HILLS MIDDLETOWN
SPRING HILLS SINGING WOODS

ST CATHERINE'S MANOR OF FOSTORIA

ST LUKE LUTHERAN COMMUNITY - PORTACSt Luke Lutheran Community - Portage Lakes

SUNRISE AT PARMA

SUNRISE OF CUYAHOGA FALLS
SUNRISE OF DUBLIN

SUNRISE OF FINDLAY

SUNRISE OF GAHANNA

SWANTON HLTH CARE & RETIREMENT CTR SWANTON HLTH CARE & RET. CTR ASSISTED LIVING

SYMPHONY AT CENTERVILLE
SYMPHONY AT MENTOR
SYMPHONY AT OLMSTED FALLS
TAYLOR PLACE

THE ENCLAVE OF SPRINGBORO

HCF OF LANCASTER, INC.

ROCKY RIVER AL/MC, LLC

AVON SENIOR LIVING, L.L.C
BEACHWOOD SENIOR LIVING, L.L.C.
HCF OF ROSELAWN, INC

S.E.M HAVEN, INC.

Saint Margaret Hall, Incorporated
PGN OP SUMMIT, LLC
PRAM/MIDDLETOWN TE, LLC
PRAM/SINGING WOODS TE, LLC
HCF OF FOSTORIA, INC

SZR PARMA ASSISTED LIVING OPCO, L.L.C.

SZR CUYAHOGA FALLS SENIOR LIVING OPCO, LLC

WELLTOWER OPCO GROUP, LLC
KARRINGTON OF FINDLAY LTD
WELLTOWER OPCO GROUP, LLC

DAYTON OPERATOR, LLC
Mentor Operator, llc
Olmsted Operator, llc
Taylor Aid Opco LLC
AVENUE SENIOR CARE, LLC

3011 HAYDEN ROAD

6000 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

710 MARKET STREET

1500 WEAVER DRIVE

8130 MILLER FARM ROAD
1506 MEADOWVIEW DRIVE
9641 STATE ROUTE 335
1139 GAMBIER ROAD

1133 GAMBIER ROAD

4959 MEDFIELD WAY

1500 SHERMAN AVENUE
1275 NORTHVIEW DRIVE
1169 BRYDEN ROAD

1451 GAMBIER ROAD

303 NORTH MECCA STREET
225 BRITTON LANE

150 ROUGH WAY, BLDG 500
5601 KENTSHIRE DRIVE
2225 TAYLOR PARK DRIVE
3800 BOARDWALK BLVD
5877 PLEASANT HILL ROAD
220 3RD ST SE

3808 VENICE ROAD

2580 HIBISCUS WAY

8161 NORTON PARKWAY
5531 CHAPPELL CROSSING BLVD
4299 BACH BUXTON ROAD
3 HOMEWOOD WAY

241 WHITTIER DRIVE SOUTH
22900 CENTER RIDGE ROAD
33200 HEALTH CAMPUS BLVD
23611 HARVARD ROAD

420 EAST FOURTH STREET
225 CLEVELAND AVENUE
1960 MADISON ROAD

935 NORTH CASSADY AVENUE
3851 TOWNE BOULEVARD
140 E. WOODBURY DRIVE
25 CHRISTOPHER DRIVE

615 LATHAM LANE

7766 BROADVIEW ROAD
1500 STATE ROAD

4175 STONERIDGE LANE
401 LAKE CASCADES PARKWAY
775 EAST JOHNSTOWN ROAD
214 SOUTH MUNSON ROAD
7383 PARAGON ROAD

8155 MENTOR HILLS DRIVE
25880 ELM STREET

1920 BRECKENRIDGE ROAD
355 WEST CENTRAL AVENUE

COLUMBUS
DUBLIN
TORONTO
GRANVILLE
DAYTON

CELINA
MINFORD
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
COLUMBUS
NORWOOD
GREENVILLE
COLUMBUS
MOUNT VERNON
CORTLAND
MONROE
LEBANON
DAYTON
REYNOLDSBURG
SANDUSKY
MILFORD
BARBERTON
SANDUSKY
BEAVER CREEK
MENTOR

WEST CHESTER
CINCINNATI

RICHMOND HEIGH

LANCASTER
ROCKY RIVER
AVON
BEACHWOOD
SPENCERVILLE
MILFORD
CINCINNATI
COLUMBUS
FRANKLIN
DAYTON
FOSTORIA
AKRON
PARMA
CUYAHOGA FALLS
DUBLIN
FINDLAY
GAHANNA
SWANTON
DAYTON
MENTOR
OLMSTED FALLS
FINDLAY
SPRINGBORO

43235
43017
43964
43023
45458
45822
45653
43050
43050
43228
45212
45331
43205
43050
44410
45050
45036
45440
43068
44870
45150
44203
44870
45431
44060
45069
45245
44143
43130
44116
44011
44122
45887
45150
45206
43219
45005
45415
44830
44319
44134
44223
43017
45840
43230
43558
45459
44060
44138
45840
45066



THE LANDING OF STOW

THE WINFIELD AT MIDDLETOWN
THISTLE HOUSE SENIOR LIVING

TRINITY COMMUNITY AT BEAVERCREEK
TRINITY COMMUNITY AT FAIRBORN
URBANA PLACE

VAN WERT MANOR

VISTA VERANDA

WALNUT HILLS RETIREMENT HOME
WEDGEWOOD ESTATES OF MANSFIELD
WELLSPRING HEALTH CENTER
WESLEYAN VILLAGE

WESTWOOD PLACE

WINDHAVEN HOUSE, INC

WINFIELD AT RICHMOND HEIGHTS, THE
WOODLANDS OF SHAKER HEIGHTS THE
WYNGATE AT RIVERS EDGE THE

FISHCREEK SENIOR CARE, LLC
MIDDLETOWN AL/MC, LLC
THISTLE HOUSE PROPERTIES LLC
United Church Homes, Inc.
United Church Homes, Inc.
URBANA BG OPCO LLC

HCF OF VAN WERT, INC.
AMERICAN EAGLE RAVENNA LLC

WALNUT HILLS RETIREMENT COMMUNITIES, INC.

WEDGEWOOD ESTATES OF MANSFIELD
GA HC REIT Il WELLSPRING TRS SUB, LLC
ELYRIA UNITED METHODIST VILLAGE
WESTWOOD LANDING AID OPCP LLC
Windhaven House, Inc

CLEVELAND IL/AL, LLC

CSL Shaker Heights, LLC

Rome Health Partners Lic

Facility applied, but does not match criteria for approval

5511 FISHCREEK ROAD

3000 MCGEE AVENUE

526 WATER STREET

3218 INDIAN RIPPLE ROAD
789 STONEYBROOK TRAIL
609 E. WATER STREET

160 FOX ROAD

141 CHESTNUT HILL DRIVE
4770 OLDE PUMP STREET
600 TRIMBLE ROAD

8000 EVERGREEN RIDGE DRIVE
807 WEST AVENUE

37950 AIRPORT ROAD

1012 GLENWOOD AVENUE
261 RICHMOND ROAD

16333 CHAGRIN BOULEVARD
7694 COUNTY ROAD 107

STOW
MIDDLETOWN
CHARDON
BEAVERCREEK
FAIRBORN
URBANA

VAN WERT
RAVENNA
WALNUT CREEK
MANSFIELD
CINCINNATI
ELYRIA
WOODSFIELD
YOUNGSTOWN
CLEVELAND
SHAKER HEIGHTS
PROCTORVILLE

44224
45044
44024
45440
45324
43078
45891
44266
44687
44906
45215
44035
43793
44502
44143
44120
45669



